
ONLINE SUBMISSION
James Elmore

593

[1261078]

Submitted on:

5/9/2022 19:59:18 (eastern)

4 1 2022 4 30 2022 22M4
X

County Commission District 4X

1001 SE 163rd St

Hawthore, FL 32640

  1 345 66

  0 00

  1 345 66

  0 00

 25 73

  0 00

 25 73

  0 00

  2 870 66 603 82



James Elmore 593

4/1/2022 4/30/2022
1 2

Edison, Craig 
15178 NW 149th Rd
Alachua, FL 32615

I CA
4/18/2022

1

       $50.00

DeRousie, Louis 
4816 NW 35th Lane
Gainesville, FL 32606

I CA
4/18/2022

2

       $50.00

Winnigham, Chad 
6611 SW 81st St
Gainesville, FL 32608

I CA
4/18/2022

3

       $20.22

Macha, Hailey 
19808 NW 239th Pl
High Springs, FL 32643

I CA
4/18/2022

4

        $5.00

Barlow, Clay 
2300 SW 43rd St #L4
Gainesville, FL 32607

I CA
4/19/2022

5

       $20.22

Paul, Derek 
6785 SW SR 26
Trenton, FL 32693

I CA
4/28/2022

6

       $20.00

Schauer, Douglas 
25446 SW 1st Ave

Newberry, FL 32669

I CA
4/28/2022

7

       $50.00

Sartain, Linda 
3623 NW 13th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I retired CH
4/28/2022

8

      $250.00



James Elmore 593

4/1/2022 4/30/2022
2 2

Sartain, Ronald 
3623 NW 13th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I retired CH
4/28/2022

9

      $250.00

Braddy, Edward 
2321 NW 15th Pl
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH
4/28/2022

10

      $100.00

Friend, Darris 
7321 SE 200th Dr
HAwthorne , FL 32640

I CA
4/28/2022

11

      $100.00

McLaughlin, MArk 
913 Millpond Rd
Valdosta , GA 31602

I attorney CA
4/22/2022

12

      $200.00

Powell, Sarah 
3710 Iceni Court
Middleburg, FL 32068

I CA
4/19/2022

13

       $10.00

Tannachion, James 
198 Southwest Thurman Terrace
Lake City, FL 32024

I unkown CA
4/19/2022

14

      $200.00

Olding, Ryan 
24145 Lakerush Ct

Lutz, FL 33559

I CA
4/20/2022

15

       $20.22



James Elmore 593

4/1/2022 4/30/2022
1 1

Anedot, 
1340 Poydras Street

Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOcard processing
on donations

4/30/2022

1

       $25.73



James Elmore 593

2022-05-09 19:59:18

1

Contributor Subtotal         $0.00
----------

Barlow, Clay 
2300 SW 43rd St #L4

Gainesville, FL 32607

I CA4/19/2022        $20.22

Contributor Subtotal        $20.22
----------

Boe, William 
5531 NW 32nd St
Gainesville, FL 32653

I CA1/20/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Braddy, Edward 
2321 NW 15th Pl
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH4/28/2022       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

DeRousie, Louis 
4816 NW 35th Lane

Gainesville, FL 32606

I CA4/18/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Edison, Craig 
15178 NW 149th Rd
Alachua, FL 32615

I CA4/18/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Elmore, James 
1001 SE 163rd St
HAwthorne, FL 32640

S candidate CH1/8/2022     $1,000.00

Contributor Subtotal     $1,000.00
----------

Friend, Darris 
7321 SE 200th Dr
HAwthorne , FL 32640

I CA4/28/2022       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Geiger, Mary 
PO Box 84
Micanopy, FL 32667

I CA1/25/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------



James Elmore 593

2022-05-09 19:59:18

2

Howard, Gwen 
206 Lake Ray Rd
Hathorne, FL 32640

I rn CH1/20/2022       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Macha, Hailey 
19808 NW 239th Pl
High Springs, FL 32643

I CA4/18/2022         $5.00

Contributor Subtotal         $5.00
----------

McKinney, Rachel 
5125 NE CR 1469
HAwthorne, FL 32640

I pest
control

CA2/9/2022        $50.00

I CA2/17/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

McLaughlin, MArk 
913 Millpond Rd

Valdosta , GA 31602

I attorney CA4/22/2022       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Olding, Ryan 
24145 Lakerush Ct
Lutz, FL 33559

I CA4/20/2022        $20.22

Contributor Subtotal        $20.22
----------

Parker, Gary 
5011 NE CR 1469
Hawthorne, FL 32640

I business
owner

CA2/9/2022        $50.00

I CA2/17/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Parker, Traci 
5023 NE County Road 1469
Hawthorne, FL 32640

I customer
service
rep. 

CA3/26/2022        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00

----------



James Elmore 593

2022-05-09 19:59:18

3

Paul, Derek 
6785 SW SR 26
Trenton, FL 32693

I CA4/28/2022        $20.00

Contributor Subtotal        $20.00

----------

Powell, Sarah 
3710 Iceni Court
Middleburg, FL 32068

I CA4/19/2022        $10.00

Contributor Subtotal        $10.00
----------

Sartain, Linda 
3623 NW 13th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I unknown CA3/26/2022       $100.00

I retired CH4/28/2022       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $350.00
----------

Sartain, Ronald 
3623 NW 13th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I retired CH4/28/2022       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Schauer, Douglas 
25446 SW 1st Ave
Newberry, FL 32669

I CA4/28/2022        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Tannachion, James 
198 Southwest Thurman Terrace
Lake City, FL 32024

I unkown CA4/19/2022       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Winnigham, Chad 
6611 SW 81st St
Gainesville, FL 32608

I CA4/18/2022        $20.22

Contributor Subtotal        $20.22
----------

LAST PAGE


